Page 1/4
WPV-L  •  Rev. 6/4/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
WPV-L
SLIM WALL PACK
The WPV-L is a highly efficient LED wall mount luminaire with an adjustable mounting that
can be tilt up to 90°. This fixture is best suited for entrances, underpasses, or anywhere

CRI Finish Dimming
(Yes/No)
LED
current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional
equivalent (W)
  HM             SHP
Case
qty
(master)
65571 LWP/SLM/S2/12W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 12 120-277 4 000 1 286 109 80+ Bronze No 150 0.99 < 12 50 - 8
65572 LWP/SLM/S2/30W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 28 120-277 4 000 3 229 116 80+ Bronze No 380 0.99 < 12 100 100 4
65573 LWP/SLM/S2/30W/40K/120-277/WH/STD 28 120-277 4 000 3 229 116 80+ White No 380 0.99 < 12 100 100 4
65578 LWP/SLM/S2/40W/40K/347/BRZ/STD 36 347 4 000 4 081 113 80+ Bronze Yes 170 0.98 > 5 150 100 4
65574 LWP/SLM/S2/50W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 5 193 105 80+ Bronze No 520 0.99 < 14 175 150 4
65576 LWP/SLM/S2/80W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 81 120-277 4 000 9 056 112 80+ Bronze Yes 1 000 0.99 <  13 250 200 2
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
DIMENSIONS